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NEVADA COMMISSION on

PEACE OFFICERS’ STANDARDS AND TRAINING

INSTRUCTOR BIOGRAPHY

(Please Type or Print Clearly)

	COURSE TITLE: 
	
	Date:
	

	INSTRUCTOR NAME: 
	


	Employment

	Employing agency:
	

	Current Job Title:
	
	Years employed by current employer: 
	

	Prior Assignments in the organization (ie Patrol, Traffic, Investigations, Training etc…) 

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	


	Education
	

	Degree Earned or Major:
	

	Institution Name: 
	

	Degree Earned or Major: 
	

	Institution Name: 
	

	Degree Earned or Major:
	

	Institution Name:
	


	Training/Experience – Training received/classes taken that is pertinent to teaching this subject.

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


	Certifications and Dates

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


	Miscellaneous Information: (Other relevant information not already provided)
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